Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of STTH4L06 - DIODE GEN PURP 600V 4A DO201AD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
STTH4L06STTH4L06

Datasheet of STTH4L06 - DIODE GEN PURP 600V 4A DO201AD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
STTH4L06 Ordering information
Doc ID 16276 Rev 1 7/8
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH4L06 STTH4L06 DO-201AD 1.16 g 600 Ammopack
STTH4L06RL STTH4L06 DO-201AD 1.16 g 1900 Tape andreel
STTH4L06Q STTHLO6Q DO-15 0.4 g 600 Ammopack
STTH4L06QRL STTHLO6Q DO-15 0.4 g 1900 Tape and reel
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
22-Sep-2009 1 First issue
                               8 / 9                               8 / 9